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Agenda

Centennial Park and Moore Park - August 2023 community trustee board meeting

Date

Venue

Time

6:00-6:05pm

6:05-6:20pm

6:20-6:35pm

6:35-6:50pm

6:50-7:05pm

7:05-7:20pm

7:20-7:25pm

7:25-7:30pm

Wednesday 30 August 2023 Time

Item Discussion Point

Acknowledgement of Country
1. - Welcome

- Meeting objectives and format

2. GSP Environmental Sustainability Overview
3. Q&A

4, GSP update on Mount Steel

5. Update on Moore Park East

6. Q&A

7. Next steps, thanks and close

8. CTB closed discussion

6:00-7:30pm

Presenter

Alia Karaman, Chair,
Centennial Park and Moore
Park CTB

David Kirkland, Senior
Manager Environment, GSP

All

Trish Ferreira, Senior
Manager Program
Management, GSP

Trish Ferreira, Senior

Manager Program
Management, GSP

All

Alia Karaman, Chair,
Centennial Park and Moore
Park CTB

All



