

Agenda

Centennial Park and Moore Park - August 2023 community trustee board meeting

Date Wednesday 30 August 2023 Time 6:00-7:30pm

Venue

Time	Item	Discussion Point	Presenter
6:00-6:05pm	1.	Acknowledgement of Country - Welcome - Meeting objectives and format	Alia Karaman, Chair, Centennial Park and Moore Park CTB
6:05-6:20pm	2.	GSP Environmental Sustainability Overview	David Kirkland, Senior Manager Environment, GSP
6:20-6:35pm	3.	Q&A	All
6:35-6:50pm	4.	GSP update on Mount Steel	Trish Ferreira, Senior Manager Program Management, GSP
6:50-7:05pm	5.	Update on Moore Park East	Trish Ferreira, Senior Manager Program Management, GSP
7:05-7:20pm	6.	Q&A	All
7:20-7:25pm	7.	Next steps, thanks and close	Alia Karaman, Chair, Centennial Park and Moore Park CTB
7:25-7:30pm	8.	CTB closed discussion	All

1